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covip-19: Fallzahlen in Deutschland und weltweit

Fallzahlen in Deutschland
Stand: 14.6.2020, 00:00 Uhr (online aktualisiert um 14:35 Uhr)
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Holstein
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Gesamt

Anzahl

35.090

47.626

7.282

3.326

1.589

5.139

10.324
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12.874

39.233

6.840

2,772

5.346

1.756

3.121
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Elektronisch libermittelte Falle

Differenz
zZum
Vortag

+0*

+14
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+0*
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+0*
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+1

+52

+96
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+2
+1
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+15
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28
71
21

115
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50

24
17

37

10
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2.053

7-Tage-
Inzidenz

1,1

2,1
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1,1
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1,7
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Todesfalle

1.805
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1.645
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8.787
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